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Mirinda (300 ml)  

Thums Up (300 ml) 

Sprite (300 ml)

Mineral Water 

Red Bull 

Tea

Black Tea 

Green Tea

Coffee 

Milk

Butter Milk 

Lassi 

60.00

60.00

60.00

45.00

MRP 

35.00

35.00

45.00

50.00

60.00

65.00

75.00

Fresh Lime Soda 

Summer Beach-Coconut n Litchi    

Sunset- Orange n Pineapple   

Mojito                

105.00

145.00

145.00

145.00

MOCKTAIL / COOLERS

BREAKFAST

Boiled Egg

Vadapav 

Upma

Poha

Sheera

Masala Omlet

Misal Pav

Egg Bhurji

Aloo paratha with (Curd & Pickle)

Puri Bhaji

45.00

65.00

65.00

65.00

75.00

85.00

95.00

95.00

105.00

125.00

BEVERAGES

TM



SOUP

Cream of Tomato Soup 

Hot N’ Sour Soup  

Manchow Soup       

Veg. Sweet Corn Soup 

120.00

120.00

120.00

120.00

SALADS / PAPAD / RAITA

Roasted Papad

Fried Papad

Masala Papad  

Green Salad

Kimchi Salad 

Russian Salad

35.00

45.00

65.00

125.00

145.00

145.00

TM

SANDWICH

85.00

95.00

105.00

105.00

135.00

Bread Butter  

Mixed Veg. Sandwich  

Cheese Sandwich 

Veg. Cheese Sandwich

Coleslaw Sandwich



GRILLED SANDWICH

Mixed Veg Sandwich with Cheese 125.00

SIDE ORDER

French Fries 135.00

TM

CHINESE

Chilli Potato 

Veg. Manchurian (Dry/Gravy)  

Veg. Lollipop in Schezwan Sause   

Paneer Chilly (Dry/Gravy)  

Paneer Schezwan (Dry/Gravy)  

185.00

195/205

205.00

205/220

220.00

Veg.Hakka Noodles

Veg Chowmein    

Veg. Fried Rice   

Chilli Garlic Fried Rice  

Veg. Schezwan Fried Rice 

Veg. Schezwan Hakka Noodles   

Triple Schezwan Fried Rice  

  

170.00

170.00

180.00

190.00

200.00

200.00

200.00



TM

TANDOORI

Veg Seekh Kebab 

Hara Bhara Kebab

Achari Paneer Tikka 

Paneer Tikka 

Paneer Banjara Tikka 

190.00

190.00

210.00

210.00

220.00

PUNJABI

Bhindi Fry

Jeera Aloo

Aloo Methi

Dum Aloo Kashmiri    

Mix Vegetable  

Veg Kadai 

Pindi Chana Masala

Aloo Jeera 

Lasooni Palak

Veg Kolhapuri  

Palak Paneer 

Paneer Butter Masala 

Paneer Tikka Masala 

Paneer Kadai 

Tawa Vegetable  

Paneer Lababdar 

Methi Mutter Malai 

150.00

150.00

175.00

175.00

190.00

190.00

195.00

195.00

210.00

220.00

230.00

230.00

230.00

230.00

230.00

250.00

275.00



RICE

Steamed Rice 

Jeera Rice 

Veg. Pulao  

Peas Pulao

Corn Pulao

Kashmiri Pulao

Veg Biryani 

150.00

165.00

165.00

170.00

170.00

190.00

210.00

DAL

Yellow Dal Tadka 

Yellow Dal Fry

Dal Makhani 

150.00

120.00

190.00

TM

MAHARASHTRIAN STARTERS

Aloo Kothambir Wadi 

Paneer Steak 

190.00

220.00

STARTERS 

THALI - VEG

Pithla Bhakri 

(Besan Bhakri shengdana chatni, Kharda, 
dahi, Kanda Chatni, Rice) 

Veg. Punjabi Thali With Sweet     

210.00

190.00



TANDOORI BREAD

Roti 

Chapati

Butter Roti

Plain Naan   

Butter Naan 

Garlic Naan

Lachha Paratha 

20.00

20.00

30.00

50.00

65.00

75.00

60.00

DESSERT

Gulab Jamun (2 pcs)

Shahi Tukda

50.00

80.00

ICE CREAM SCOOPS

Vanilla 

Strawberry 

Chocolate Chips 

 

60.00

60.00

75.00

aAll Food Prepared in Refined Sunflower Oil aWe don't lay any Service charge

TM

www.nexottel.com

reservation@surymerlin.com
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